
836-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 6, 2000

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.
ATTKNTIOM Auctioneers
All sales register info needs complete address,
street, town, counts & stale.

SAT MAY 20 9AM Real estate
personal proeprty Indian arti-
vacts antiques 321 Broad St
Terre Hill Pa By Clifford L
Brown Kline Kreider & Good
auct
SAT MAY 20 9AM Real estate
and Personal Property 119
Chestnut St Lititz Pa For Eslat
eof John M Weidier Elmer M
Murry Aucts

SAT MAY 20 9AM Harry Bar-
ncks Tire Service 455 Center
Rd Newville Pa Little Ike
Eichelberger auct
SAT MAY 20 ■ 9AM Real estate
equip tools model T & A auto
parts antique furniture, house-
hold At 1231 Stoney Creek Rd
Middle Paxton Twp Dauphin Co
Estate of Robert E Haverstick
David Deibler Ed Shoop, aucts
SAT MAY 20 9AM Real estate
furniture books antiques tools
At 151 Pleasant Valley Rd
Ephrata Pa For Daniel & Dora
Stauffer Philip Hurst auct

John & Audrey Perry Rick Fore-
man aucts
SAT MAY 20 - 9AM Dozer, farm
equip lawn equip 3223 Alta Vista

SAT MAY 20 - 9AM Household
goods antiques farm equip At
519 E Mam St New Holland,
Lane Co Pa By Marian A Nolt
Robert E & Jeffrey R Michael L
Martin aucts _

SAT MAY 20 9AM Real estate
antiques personal property In
Salisbury Heights at 5422 Old
Phila Pike Gap Pa By A
Romame Summers Jay M Leary
& Associates, aucts
SAT MAY 20 Antiques House-
hold Sale for Helen Ondsbach 7
E Jefferson Ave Myerstown
Pa Redcay & Matthews aucts
SAT MAY 20 - Newville, Pa
Cumb Co Guns antique tools
farm equip household item For
John & Audren Perry, Whistle
Wind Farm Foreman & Brenne-
man aucl 776-4602
SAT MAY 20 8 30AM House-
hold goods antiques, dishes col-
lectibles guns chairs, dressers,
1 00 Wmross trucks For Aaron P
& Mary K Miller 554 Gibbons
Rrt Bird In-Hand, Lane Co ,Pa
Petersheim Aucts _

Rd Dover Pa York Tractor Inc
owner Mike Stermer auct
SAT MAY 20-9AM Viola M Ger-
hart Estate antique farm equip
furniture, collectibles household
104 Cowpath Rd Telford Pa
James W Mohr & Sonjaucts

SAT MAY 20 9AM Zerbe Twp
Northumberland Co Real Estate
John J Simko Leona H Simko
aucts
SAT MAY 20 - 9AMMechanics
tools tractor& personal property
131 Mam St Refton, Pa Rl 222
S of Willow St app 5 miles turn
right into Refton or from Quar-
ryville take Rt 222 N app 6 miles
turn left into Refton By Mrs Ken
nelh Rudy Kreider, Kline & Good
aucts
SAT MAY 20 - 9 30AM Edgar
Dewitt Estate, Susquehanna Co

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF

2-1/2 STORY STONE
FARMHOUSE ON 14.5 ACRES
Thursday, June l, 2000

At 6:00 P.M.
Location: 932 Pineland Road, Birdsboro,
Exeter Twp, Berks Co., PA.
From Reading take Rt. 422E, turn left on
Pineland Rd. at Sheetz Station, go approx.
1 mile look for sign, turn left, property is at
end of lane.
REAL ESTATE CONSISTS OF: 2 1/2 story
stucco over stone circa 1850’s farmhouse. Ist
floor has living room w/stone FP, Bas relief
plasterwork on walls & ceiling, large eat-in
kitchen w/rear stairway to upper level. 2nd fir.
has 4 BR’s & bath; attic storage, HW floors
thruout, deep window sills & beamed ceilings.
Full basement w/outside entrance, cement
floor, oil hot water heat w/(2) 275 gal. oil
tanks. Large L-shaped, screened porch
overlooking meandering stream & gazebo type
hand dug stone wishing well. Circular drive
w/arched entrance at front door. 2 car detached
stone/frame garage; small frame bungalow,
needs work; 1-1/2story frame barn.
Unique, secluded property on approximately
14.5 acres, mostly wooded with Owatin Creek
flowing through.
OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, April 29th & May
6th from 1-3 PM or by appointment.
TERMS: 10% day of sale; settlement on or
before July 14, 2000

long time family on Rt 706
between Rush & Fairdale Com SAT MAY 20 9AM Household
plete home filled with antiques cars tractor tools New BUnker
farm equip buildings packed Hill off Rt 72 Leb Co for Sterlm
longs auctions Shamrock Auc Hostetler Dwight Miller auct
tion Service _ SAT MAY 20 9AM Eberharts
SAT MAY 20 - 9AM Real estate Mifflmburg. Pa 3 bedroom home
furniture dining room suite bed antiques & collectibles Massinger
room suite Lenox china dinner & Courtney aucts 570 539-
set Baldwin brass articles tools

_

_

215 Millersville Rd Manor Twp SAT MAY 20 10AM Tractors
Lane Co Pa By Agnes D Mair rollbacks dump trucks pickup
Howard E Shaub Inc __auct_ equip shop tools & parts 587A

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

JUNE 3, 2000
9:00 AM

Route 192 East at the Penns Cave grounds Centre
Hall Pa Annual Consignment Sale of Antique
Gas Engines, Tractors. Parts, Tools and related
items ONLY.

PLEASE NOTE
1 Positively NO UNRELATED ITEMS WILL

BE CONSIGNED (if in doubt leave it at
home) Only good useable TRACTOR tires
accepted. Decision of the Auction officials
will be final

2. There will be a nonrefundable $25 cash fee
collected before any tractor that has not been
listed in our advertising is consigned If the
Tractor is sold the tee will be applied to the
commission No prior fee will be collected for
advertised tractors.

Related items Welcome and Sold at our regular
commission rates.

Auctioneers: Ronald J. & Ronald S. Gilligan
AU339-L, AU3430-L, John Esh AU2055-L
To consign: 814-692-8738 814-238-1097

14lhAnnual Toy Tractor and
Equipment Show and Auction

Show - June 3 & 4
Auction - June 4, at 12 30 p.m.
Toy Info: 814-422-8406

26th Annual Spring Show June 3 & 4
Antique tractors gas engines and equipment on
display. Exhibitors Welcome, Large Flea Market,
Square dance and Antique tractor pull Sat night.
Show into- 814-422-8406, 814-364-9855
Flea Mkt into 814-355-1857
Nittany Antique MachineryAssociation, Inc.

Greenwood Rd Greenwood Pa tractor tools HH items From Rl
Estate of George Eskridge Sam 22 take Airport Rd exit 9 miles
Walters 111 auct Rt 248 W turn I go 3 2 miles to
SAT MAY 20 10 AM 7 tractors p^.n!0 ,” °drv° 1 ™ Elizabeth
(arm machinery and ear corn Potato R P^nh
Along US Rl 222 just N of the 6 E tate RP 8 b
Md PA Line first farm onthe right tkistaua ——— -

m PA WE Riddle and others SAT MAY 20 - 10AM Lacy s
owners George L Gibney auct Orchard SW Ky Christian Co 55

_
Acre orchard w/home, store,

SAT MAY 20 -10AM Estate auc bldgs, 3500 apple peach treesnon, 52 Acre Northampton Co Turner & Associates Real Estate
larm & woodland, 52 Buick Case &Aucl

HARDWARE STORE
DISPERSAL

NEW INVENTORY
Saturday, May 13, 2000

10:00 A.M.
Auction held for

KEENS HARDWARE
352 Main St. In village of Parkesburg,
Chester County, Pa.: From Rt. 10 go south
on Main St.

OFFICE EQUIPMENT - 2 FORK
LIFTS 5,000 & 8,000 LB. LIFTS -

APPROX. 100 BOXES NAILS -

APPROX. 200 BOXES BOLTS -

APPROX. 60’ GONDOLA SHELVING ■

APPROX. 60 PRE-HUNG DOORS -

COMMERCIAL CUT OFF SAW
Anderson replacement windows and doors;
approx. 20 rolls of insulation; new key inventory
with display rack; pipe fittings; galvanized,
P.V.C., copper; In-line valves; electrical supplies;
approx. 200 pieces insulation board; bolt bins
(will sell stocked): concrete tools; dry wall sheets
and tools; lot wood molding; lot of tile; approx.
400 paint or stain; caulking: window wells; coil
nails; steel studs; roll door hardware; saw blades;
wood and metal bits; lots of door knobs; Select A
Spring Station (sells complete with springs);
steel shelving; organizers (sell stocked)

FORK LIFTS
* Clark 5000 lb. capacity, propane
* FG3S T.C.M. 8,000 lb.

(Both in good running condition)
Bring proper I.D. to obtain buyer number.

Auctioneer;
Petersheim Auction Service £
Steve, Steve Jr., Orpha Rose
610-593-2828 -tfiTOF
AU 001349 L

SAT MAY 20 - 8 30AM Estate
Auction Along Rt 125 one mile
S of Gowen City Northumber
land Co Pa Estate of Marian I
Weikel Keith Strouse Stourse &

Snyder aucts

Terms by:
ALMA B. LUTZ ESTATE
|£3\\HORNING
A 14 M JTW FARM AGENCY, INC.SAT MAY 20 9AM Antique fur-

niture &Misc In Mifflin Co 2 miles
N of Belleville Don & Susan
Chapman Mark Click auct
SAT MAY 20 - SAM Farm equip
trucks & trailer old time farm
items gun collection record col-
lection antique & modem tools,
lumber household goods For

Merle Eberly AU-2417-L • Alvin Homing AU-0433-L
Elton Homing AU-0434-L

Route 23 Morgantown, PA 19543 (610) 286-5183

public
Ruction

SATURDAY
JUNE 3, 2000

10:00A.M.
LEDA TRANSPORTATION

Nyerstown, PA
TRUCK and TRAILERLIQUIDATION

LOCATION: 496 East Lincoln Avonue/Route 422 Myeiclown Lebanon County, Pa Auction
site is behind the Country Fare Restaurant

(6) TRUCK TRACTORS
2(XX) KENWORTH W-900L 28,000 miles-loaded-478 Cat IBspd 72" Aero Cab

1999 PETERBILT 479 EXTENDED HOOD 120,000 miles - 478 Cat - 18spd
1998 PETERBILT T79 EXTENDED H00D480,000 miles 4TBCat- IS spd

(2) 199“) KENWORTH T-600 880,000 Miles - 4TB Cat - IT spd -72" Aero Cab
1988 INTERNATIONAL9T7OCONVENTIONAL 686,000 miles -400 Cat -IT spd

(7) TRAILERS
1999 Reilnouer 48x102 aluminum Hat bed. 1999 Utility Dry Van 48x102. 'OS & '96 GRfeAT
DANF 48x102 Dry Vans, 1995 TRANSCRAFT T2OOO 48x96 combo Hal bed. 1995 RAVENS
48x96 flatbed 1992 RAVENS 48x96 flat bed

TOOLS AND TRUCK PARTS INVENTORY
Zep pans cleanei. Craftsman V 4 socket set, Zep vacuum collectoi air gieasei. Acetylene outfit,
welder, jacks. Do Walt angle gundei polisher, battery chargei gear oil dispensers oil kaddie
w/pump air hose soaps oils tiuck lepan pans & supplies misc tools, hardware, rebuilt parts
and man> unlisted tiuck gaiage related items

Auction beginning with supplies tools and tiuck pails Inspection ol trucks beginning May 29
9 00 to 4 (X) Full payment of all liucks and naileis betoie titles aie issued Notaiy on site Cash
oi approved checks accompanied bv a bank letter of ciedil No exceptions. 1999and 2000 trucks
to be offcied subjected to ou neis continuation
Top ol ihe line well maintained Heel of trucks and nailers Almost all have anA title Full service
and maintenance recouls available More information contact Tom at 717 866-86^8

H. aBACHMAN A
n

2051 HORSESHOE PIKE MISoOT D
ANNVILLE, PA 17003 8850 WW

(717)867-1809

GLENN WENGER
Auctioneer

AU-002510-L
717-866-2130

ESTATE SALE
SAT,, MAY 13, 2000

9:00 A.M. SHARP
Location: 300 S. Sporting Hill Rd.,
Mechanicsburg, PA. Note; Between Rt. 11 & Rt.
641 close to Naval Depot. Sign posted.
FURNITURE • ANTIQUES • COLLECTIBLES

Oval glass china closet; oak buffet w/mirror;
mahogany slant lid desk, B-C ft.; oak table
Victrola; 2 oak 5 drwr. chests; oak ext. table
w/bds.; small oak display cabinet; painted oak
kitchen cabinet; oval oak drop If. table w/bds.;
grain paint cabinet; camel-flat trunks; glass door
music cabinet; Hoosier kitchen cabinet, painted; 3
painted oak dressers; Kalamazoo cook stove,
mint green & ivory; 4 iron butcher kettles; 1 drwr.
night stand; lap desk; drum table; rd. marble
stand; plant stands; wood commode; 2 porch
rockers; brass bed; tool box; oak medicine cabi-
net; wood bench; odd chairs; rd. oil stoves; roll
bed; clothes trees; folding chairs; 4 cane chairs;
odd chairs; set 6 half-spindle plank chairs; tables;
stands; 3 piano stools; Ige. blue sponge bowl;
Roseville bowl; crank music box; lots jugs,
crocks; 3-8 day clocks; oak shelf clock; oak 8
day schoolhouse clock; Regulator wall clock; 3
black mantle clocks; 15 day wall clock; oak
Mission clock; shelf clock; PRR lantern: PRR
cans; Old Timer lever action #2 tin fire truck in
ong. box; lever action tin car, both nice, wall cof-
fee mill; cherry seeder; banana dish; toothpick
holders; salt dips; griddles; sleigh bells; 12 pcs.
ruby glass; oil lamps; Noritake; Nippon; Carnival
water set. Carnival pcs.; milk glass; blue/white
Willow; pattern - pc ash bowl set; pocket knives;
razors; shaving brushes; Elgin, Waltham,
Hamilton pocket watches; and many other small
antiques, collectibles; also household-tools. A
good; interesting sale. The type grandma &

grandpa had.
Not icsponsible for accidents.
Terms Cash/PA check only. A partial adv.

Owner: James Winter, Sr,
Chuck Bricker, Auctioneer
AUO94L, 766-5785

MILK
Where’syour mustache? ”

BUILDING
MATERIALEL3U AUCTION

SAT., MAY 13, 2000
9:00 AM. on site at

KOSER BUILDING
MATERIALS

523 Koser Road
Elizabethtown, Pa. 17022

717-367-0283
DIRECTIONS: Take 283 to E-town/Hershey
Exit, Turn North Towards Hershey on 743, Turn
Right onto Beverly Rd., Turn Left on Koser Rd.,
Go 1/4 Mile.

EQUIPMENT AND TOOLS
40ft. Flat Bed Trailer, 14 ft. Fishing Boat/Trailer
with 9.5 hp Jonson Motor and fish finder, 10 ft
Fishing Boat with motor and troll motor, 19 ft
Tag-a-long Camper, 5 ft rotary mower. Craftsman
Shaper and Blades

BUILDING MATERIALS
Lumber: 2x4xB, 2x6xB, Ix4x6, OSB: 7/16, 5/8
and 3/4 T&G, 3/8 T-1-11 Siding, Vinyl Siding and
Accessories, Vinyl Shutters, 4xB Sheets of
Insulation 1”, Asphalt Shingles, Metal Roofing
and Siding, Nails, Screws, Pre-hung and Slab
Exterior Steel Doors, Mobile Home Doors,
Windows, Pre-hung Interior Doors, Bi-fold
Doors, Paneling, Pre-finish Dry Wall, Moldings,
Lots of Tubs and Showers, Whirlpools, Lights
and Electrical Supplies, Kitchen Cabinets,
Kitchen Counter Tops, Faucets, Bath Vanities,
Vanity tops. Truck Load of Ceiling Tile, New
Carpet, Vjqyl Flooring, Many More Items.

. APPLIANCES AND MISC.
Refrigerators, Gas Ranges, Range Hoods, Micro-
wave, Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Electric
Hot Water Heaters, New 6xB Storage Shed.
Truck Load Consignment Welcome Day of Sale.
NO JUNK ACCEPTED-All Items Must Be
Useable and in Fair condition. Food Available
Order of Sale: Truck Lots, Building Materials
and Misc.
Terms: Cash or Approved Check. No Out of
State Checks.
JohnKoser AH-000140-L
WolgemuthAuction Service


